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Anlage
Jugendwart/in

Schafer, Tina
T 0157 30355819 Jugendwart@tc-loechgau.de
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Junioren U18 1 (4er)

MF: Felix Schmitt; T 07143 9618059

svenmichael.schmitt@googlemail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Schmitt, Felix
Briickner, Marlon
Ullrich, Adrian
Stolz, Fabian
Schéfer, Julian
Schmitt, Mattis
Briickner, Sandro
Haiber, Kai
Sojka, Cedric
Hertel, Finnian
La Gattuta, Denny
Dobler, Leander
Renardy, Leon
Adami, Moritz
Milenkovic, Tadija
Schreiber, Michel
Lips, Maximilian
Amon, Julian
Nutz, Quentin
Eckert, Luis
Brett, Mattis

Scurtu, Tudor (ROU A/D)

Weigandt, Julian

Birkle, Janne Frederik

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10831154
10831204
10764530
10831103
10831078
11155220
11090550
10911235
10656962
10764425
10764426
10834364
10908784
11090566
10754133
10756785
10823328
11092761
10905003
11093729
11093751
11158347
11160161
10921837

LK DR Info
LK15,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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